LOVEL END NURSERY

TERM DATES 2019/20


	TERM
	OPEN ON MORNING OF:
	CLOSE AT END OF AFTERNOON OF:

	AUTUMN

	Monday 9 September 2019
	Friday 25 October 2019

	
	Monday 4 November 2019
	Thursday 19 December 2019 

	SPRING

	Monday 6 January 2020
	Friday 14 February 2020

	
	Monday 24 February 2020
	Friday 3 April 2020

	SUMMER

	Monday 20 April 2020
	Friday 22 May 2020

	
	Monday 1 June 2020
	Friday 17 July 2020
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In addition to dates above schools will be closed on Bank Holiday Monday 4 May 2019




